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KEY STAGE 1 (KINDERGARTEN TO GRADE 3)
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COLOR COLOR

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: HUMILITY BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330542 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: RESPONSIBILITY BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330573 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: DEPENDABILITY BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330498 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: FORGIVENESS AND COMPASSION BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330504 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: PERSEVERANCE BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330566 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: GENEROSITY BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330511 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: GRATITUDE BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330528 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: HONESTY BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330535 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: COURTESY AND RESPECT BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330481 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS VIRTUES MORAL EXCELLENCE: LOVE BOOKWARE EDGAR ALADEZA K to 3 9789714330559 2019 16 C2S80 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 8 in 130.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS SI DAVID AT ANG HIGANTE BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO K to 3 9789714330641 2019 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS SI SAMSON, ANG MALAKAS BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO K to 3 9789714330634 2019 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG LANGGAM AT ANG TIPAKLONG BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO K to 3 9789714330627 2019 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG ARKO NI NOE BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO K to 3 9789714330610 2019 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG AGILA AT ATNG MAYA BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO K to 3 9789714330603 2019 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG DAGA AT ANG LEON BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO K to 3 9789714329973 2020 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG KUNEHO AT ANG PAGONG BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO K to 3 9789714330597 2020 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG TIGRE AT ANG LOBO BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO K to 3 9789714330580 2020 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS MY FIRST BOOK OF SIGHT WORDS BOOKWARE KATHERINE CERILLA K to 3 9789714329928 2024 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 10.5in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS HUGASAN N'YO ANG PUWIT KO! BOOKWARE BIMBO PAPASIN JHUCEL A. DEL ROSARIO K to 3 9789714330900 2025 32 BOOK60 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS MAY NAKAPAA SA PAARALAN BOOKWARE GENARO GOJO CRUZ JHUCEL A. DEL ROSARIO K to 3 9789714330917 2025 32 BOOK60 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS SALAMAT PO, TITSER! BOOKWARE GENARO GOJO CRUZ JOHN RONNEL G. POPA K to 3 9789714330924 2025 32 BOOK60 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS SI DOK TUL ANG TULDOK DOKTOR BOOKWARE TRIST'N BUENAFLOR JHUCEL A. DEL ROSARIO K to 3 9789714330894 2025 32 BOOK60 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ALAMAT NG BAHAGHARI BOOKWARE GENARO GOJO CRUZ PEPOT ATIENZA Grades 3 to 6 9789714329614 2023 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS KORONANG SANTAN BOOKWARE TRIST'N BUENAFLOR AL ESTRELLA Grades 3 to 6 9789714329911 2024 30 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS MGA MATA NI ALFONSO BOOKWARE SEGUNDO D. MATIAS, JR. JOHN RONNEL G. POPA Grades 3 to 6 9789714330061 2025 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG DATING MAGKAKAIBIGAN SA BARYO BANTAS BOOKWARE JAKE FRAGA PEPOT ATIENZA Grades 3 to 6 9789714330078 2025 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG DAGA AT ANG LEON (Big Book Edition) BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO BRIAN ARCENAL K to 3 9789714331150 2024 16 BOOK80 1 color FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 12inx15in 249.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG LANGGAM AT ANG TIPAKLONG (Big Book Edition) BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO BRIAN ARCENAL K to 3 9789714331143 2018 16 BOOK80 1 color FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 12inx15in 249.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG TIGRE AT ANG LOBO (Big Book Edition) BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO BRIAN ARCENAL K to 3 9789714331136 2019 16 BOOK80 1 color FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 12inx15in 249.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG BATANG MALIIT (Big Book Edition) BOOKWARE GENARO R. GOJO CRUZ/AL ESTRELLA AL ESTRELLA K to 3 9789714331112 2026 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 12inx15in 299.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS HUGASAN N'YO ANG PUWIT KO! (Big Book Edition) BOOKWARE BIMBO PAPASIN/JHUCEL A. DEL ROSARIO JHUCEL A. DEL ROSARIO K to 3 9789714331129 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 12inx15in 299.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG AGILA AT AT ANG MAYA (Big Book Edition) BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO BRIAN ARCENAL K to 3 9789714331167 2019 16 BOOK80 1 color FOLDCOTE 15 4 colors saddle stitch 12inx15in 249.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANO BA ANG SILID-ARALAN? BOOKWARE GENARO R. GOJO CRUZ ITO CHUA 9789714330948 2025 24 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS MAY ISANG BATA SA LIBRO BOOKWARE GENARO R. GOJO CRUZ JOHN RONNEL G. POPA 9789714330931 2025 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG BATANG MALIIT BOOKWARE GENARO R. GOJO CRUZ AL ESTRELLA 9789714331013 2025 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS WONDERFULLY MADE PHILOMENA BOOKWARE BIMBO PAPASIN ALVIN ALEJANDRO 9789714331174 2026 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS MAY HALIMAW SA AMING BAHAY BOOKWARE GENARO R. GOJO CRUZ ALVIN ALEJANDRO 9789714331334 2026 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS THE LITTLE HELPER BOOKWARE VIKI HENSON VIKI HENSON 9789714331327 2026 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00
CHILDREN'S BOOKS MONINA'S MANY MOLES BOOKWARE ERIC RUIZ CRUZ MARCUS NADA 2026 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00

RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL BIBLE FOR CHILDREN BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO PEPOT ATIENZA K to 3 9789714329935 2021 82 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 8in x 10.5in 299.00
RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL BIBLE FOR CHILDREN (FILIPINO EDITION) BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO PEPOT ATIENZA K to 3 9789714329942 2021 82 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 8in x 10.5in 299.00
RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL EASY-TO-READ BIBLE STORIES (ENGLISH EDITION) BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO MICO DETONING K to 3 9789714328898 2024 64 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 7in x 9in 249.00

RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL EASY-TO-READ BIBLE STORIES (FILIPINO EDITION) BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO MICO DETONING K to 3 9789714329904 2024 64 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 7in x 9in 249.00

RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL AMAZING BIBLE STORIES NEW TESTAMENT BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO EA Mabagos K to 3 9789714329454 2022 36 BOOK60 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 10.5in 190.00
RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL AMAZING BIBLE STORIES OLD TESTAMENT BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO EA Mabagos K to 3 9789714329461 2022 48 BOOK60 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 8in x 10.5in 210.00
RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL LIFE OF THE SAVIOR: STORIES FROM THE NEW TESTAMENT BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO Lou Arada K to 3 9789714329539 2023 44 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 10.5in 249.00
RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL LIFE OF THE SAVIOR: STORIES FROM THE NEW TESTAMENT (FILIPINO EDITION) BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO Lou Arada K to 3 9789714329546 2023 44 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 10.5in 249.00
RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL My Very First Bible Vol. 1 BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO Brian Arcenal K to 3 9789714331037 2025 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 10.5in 149.00
RELIGIOUS/SPIRITUAL My Very First Bible Vol. 2 BOOKWARE APPLE MASALLO Brian Arcenal K to 3 9789714331044 2025 32 BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8in x 10.5in 149.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY EARLY LITERACY PACKAGE BOOKWARE JANE SANTOS K to 3 9789714331440 2026

54 (Workbook) 

176 (Flash 

Cards), 16pp 

(Storybook) 

BOOK60 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch

8.5 x 11in 

(Workbook, 

8.5x5.5in 

(cards), 

6.5x7.5in 

(storybook)

7,999.75
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KEY STAGE 2 (GRADE 4 TO GRADE 6)
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COLOR COLOR

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ALAMAT NG BAHAGHARI BOOKWARE GENARO GOJO CRUZ PEPOT ATIENZA Grades 3 to 6 9789714329614 2023 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS LAGING PARA SA DALAWA BOOKWARE GENARO GOJO CRUZ DEE SABALLA Grades 4 to 6 9789714329621 2023 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS KORONANG SANTAN BOOKWARE TRIST'N BUENAFLOR Al Estrella Grades 3 to 6 9789714329911 2024 30 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG DAGAT NA KUMUKUHA NG MGA TATAY BOOKWARE GENARO GOJO CRUZ John Ronnel G. Popa Grades 4 to 6 9789714328881 2024 20 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 149.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS MGA MATA NI ALFONSO BOOKWARE SEGUNDO D. MATIAS, JR. John Ronnel G. Popa Grades 3 to 6 9789714330061 2025 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ISANG KUWENTONG KARAYOM BOOKWARE CHRISTOPHER S. ROSALES John Ronnel G. Popa Grades 4 to 6 9789714330054 2025 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG DATING MAGKAKAIBIGAN SA BARYO BANTAS BOOKWARE JAKE FRAGA PEPOT ATIENZA Grades 3 to 6 9789714330078 2025 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 199.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS WONDERFULLY MADE PHILOMENA BOOKWARE BIMBO PAPASIN ALVIN ALEJANDRO Grades 4 to 6 9789714331174 2026 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS ANG MATANDANG BABAENG LUMABAN SA HIMAGSIKAN BOOKWARE Erwin Mallari JHUCEL A. DEL ROSARIO Grades 4 to 6 9789714331341 2026 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS SI DIWATA NG KAKAHUYAN BOOKWARE JL Losabia ALVIN ALEJANDRO Grades 4 to 6 9789714331358 2026 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00

CHILDREN'S BOOKS BERTDEY (WORDLESS book) BOOKWARE AL ESTRELLA AL ESTRELLA Grades 4 to 6 9789714331310 2026 32 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 7in x 9in 220.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY SUDOKU VOL. 135 BOOKWARE NA NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886023 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 120.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY SUDOKU VOL. 136 BOOKWARE NA NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886030 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 120.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 6 BOOKWARE NA NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531885712 2024 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 7 BOOKWARE NA NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531885781 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 8 BOOKWARE NA NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886009 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 9 BOOKWARE NA NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886825 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00
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NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: BIRDS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330207 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: FLOWERS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330191 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: HUMAN ANATOMY BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330184 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: INSECTS AND SPIDERS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330177 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: MAMMALS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330160 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: OCEANS AND RIVERS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330153 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: PLANTS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330146 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: REPTILES AND AMPHIBIANS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330139 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: SOLAR SYSTEM BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330122 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: SPORTS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330115 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: VOLCANOES AND EARTHQUAKES BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330108 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: WATER ANIMALS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330092 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: ATLAS OF THE WORLD BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330344 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: FAMOUS PLACES BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330337 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: MUSIC, DANCE, AND DRAMA BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330320 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: FESTIVALS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330313 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: MUMMIES AND PYRAMIDS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330306 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: GREAT INVENTIONS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330290 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: PEOPLE OF THE WORLD BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330283 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: TRANSPORT BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330351 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: ANIMALS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330399 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: COMMUNICATION BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330382 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: EARTH BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330375 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: STORY OF THE PAST BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330368 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA: WONDERS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330405 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 299.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE)

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE HUMAN BODY: THE CIRCULATORY AND 

RESPIRATORY SYSTEMS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330276 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8.8in x11in 349.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE)

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE HUMAN BODY: THE DIGESTIVE, URINARY, AND 

EXCRETORY SYSTEMS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330269 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8.8in x11in 349.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE)

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE HUMAN BODY: THE NERVOUS ENDOCRINE AND 

IMMUNE SYSTEMS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330252 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8.8in x11in 349.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE HUMAN BODY: THE REPRODUCTIVE SYSTEM BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330245 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8.8in x11in 349.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE HUMAN BODY: AMAZING BODY PARTS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330238 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8.8in x11in 349.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE HUMAN BODY: SENSIBLE SENSES BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330221 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8.8in x11in 349.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE)

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE HUMAN BODY: THE SKELETAL AND MUSCULAR 

SYSTEM BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330214 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8.8in x11in 349.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) PICTORIAL WORLD ATLAS BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330412 2025 71 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 9.9in x13.75in 749.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) AMAZING WORLD ENCYCLOPEDIA SET BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330429 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 6.8in x9.8in 7,493.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE HUMAN BODY SET BOOKWARE ROHIT ROHILLA Grades 7 to 10 9789714330436 2025 32 C2S100 4 colors FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors saddle stitch 8.8in x11in 2,448.25

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF ENVIRONMENT BOOKWARE

Helen Dwyer,

James Nixon, Gill 

Humphrey,

Alex Woolf, and 

Rachel

Tilsdale Grades 7-12 9789714331259

2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in

1,899.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF FLAGS BOOKWARE Claudia Martin Grades 7-12 9789714331228 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF NATURAL DISASTER BOOKWARE
Anne Rooney and

Anita Ganeri Grades 7-12 9789714331235
2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in

1,899.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF PERIODIC TABLE BOOKWARE Janet Bingham Grades 7-12 9789714331266 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF PREHISTORIC LIFE BOOKWARE Dougal Dixon Grades 7-12 9789714331204 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS BOOKWARE Lisa Regan Grades 7-12 9789714331242 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE) CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF SOLAR SYSTEM BOOKWARE Claudia Martin Grades 7-12 9789714331211 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE), AUTOBIOGRAPHY/BIOGRAPHY  JEFF BEZOS BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331280 2026 208 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE), AUTOBIOGRAPHY/BIOGRAPHY  ELON MUSK BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331273 2026 208 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE), AUTOBIOGRAPHY/BIOGRAPHY  BILL GATES BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331198 2026 208 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE), AUTOBIOGRAPHY/BIOGRAPHY  SERGEY BRIN AND LARRY PAGE BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331297 2026 208 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

NON-FICTION (REFERENCE), AUTOBIOGRAPHY/BIOGRAPHY  OPPENHEIMER BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331303 2026 224 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY SUDOKU VOL. 135 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886023 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 120.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY SUDOKU VOL. 136 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886030 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 120.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 6 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531885712 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 7 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531885781 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 8 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886009 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

ACADEMIC OR SCHOLARLY MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 9 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886825 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

YOUNG ADULT BETTINA'S LAZY EYE BOOKWARE Corinth De Villa Grades 7 to 12 9789714322981 2016 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

YOUNG ADULT 9TH OF MARCH BOOKWARE Corinth De Villa Grades 7 to 12 9789714324381 2016 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

YOUNG ADULT HU U? BOOKWARE Panjo Grades 7 to 12 9789714322387 2015 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

YOUNG ADULT MISS CHUBBY AND CUTE BOOKWARE Davy Felix Grades 7 to 12 9789714327047 2018 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

YOUNG ADULT THE HAPPINESS PROTECTION PROGRAM BOOKWARE Autumn Castillo Grades 7 to 12 9789714321823 2014 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

YOUNG ADULT THE DIARY BOOKWARE Donatela Monzon Grades 7 to 12 9789714325623 2017 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

YOUNG ADULT PAPERPLANE GIRL BOOKWARE Autumn Castillo Grades 7 to 12 9789714325593 2017 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

YOUNG ADULT THE GIRLFRIEND BLUES BOOKWARE Kara_Malaya Grades 7 to 12 9789714323568 2015 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 12 4 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

Key Stage 3:

Grade 7 to 

Grade 10

INSIDE PAGES COVER



BOOKWARE PUBLISHING CORPORATION
DUYAN BOOKS

Unit D Rizalina 2 Building 1675 Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1101
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Contact Nos: 02 7000 0927 /0928 559 9574

KEY STAGE 4 (GRADE 11 TO GRADE 12)
KEY STAGE TITLE COMPANY AUTHOR ILLUSTRATOR KEY STAGE ISBN COPYRIGHTNO. OF PAGES BINDING SIZE PRICE

COLOR COLOR ORDER QTY

CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF ENVIRONMENT BOOKWARE

Helen Dwyer,

James Nixon, Gill 

Humphrey,

Alex Woolf, and 

Rachel

Tilsdale Grades 7-12 9789714331259

2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in

1,899.75

CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF FLAGS BOOKWARE Claudia Martin Grades 7-12 9789714331228 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF NATURAL DISASTERBOOKWARE
Anne Rooney and

Anita Ganeri Grades 7-12 9789714331235
2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in

1,899.75

CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF PERIODIC TABLE BOOKWARE Janet Bingham Grades 7-12 9789714331266 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF PREHISTORIC LIFE BOOKWARE Dougal Dixon Grades 7-12 9789714331204 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF QUESTIONS AND ANSWERSBOOKWARE Lisa Regan Grades 7-12 9789714331242 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

CHILDREN'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF SOLAR SYSTEM BOOKWARE Claudia Martin Grades 7-12 9789714331211 2026 128 C2S100 4 colors C2S120 4 colors Hardbound, smythe sewn 8.8in x 11in 1,899.75

 JEFF BEZOS BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331280 2026 208 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

 ELON MUSK BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331273 2026 208 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

 BILL GATES BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331198 2026 208 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

 SERGEY BRIN AND LARRY PAGE BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331297 2026 208 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

 OPPENHEIMER BOOKWARE CHRIS MCNAB Grades 7-12 9789714331303 2026 224 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE12 4 colors perfect binding 6in. X 9in. 749.75

SUDOKU VOL. 135 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886023 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 120.00

SUDOKU VOL. 136 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886030 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 120.00

MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 6 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531885712 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 7 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531885781 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 8 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886009 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

MEGA SUDOKU VOL. 9 BOOKWARE NA Grades 4 to 12 4806531886825 2025 256 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 199.00

ELESI BOOKWARE mikkieugenio Grades 11 to 129789714327405 2018 192 newsprint 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 220.00

KATALONAN AT ANG BINATANG ISINUMPA BOOKWARE Dior Madrigal Grades 11 to 129789714327412 2018 336 newsprint 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx7in 249.75

MONICA RAKETERA BOOKWARE Deandra Paige Grades 11 to 129789714328822 2023 128 newsprint 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4.25inx6in 199.00

SOFIA, THE NUNO SLAYER BOOKWARE Ella Gualvez Grades 11 to 129789714321205 2014 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 250.00

THE PLANETS BETWEEN US BOOKWARE Zoe de Jesus Grades 11 to 129789714328501 2024 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 250.00

ESKINITA KING AND QUEEN BOOKWARE Donatella Monzon Grades 11 to 129789714324022 2016 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 250.00

JOBUS AT PULBOS BOOKWARE Angela Pangilinan Grades 11 to 129789714324046 2016 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 250.00

BETTINA'S LAZY EYE BOOKWARE Corinth De Villa Grades 7 to 12 9789714322981 2016 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

9TH OF MARCH BOOKWARE Corinth De Villa Grades 7 to 12 9789714324381 2016 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

HU U? BOOKWARE Panjo Grades 7 to 12 9789714322387 2015 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

MISS CHUBBY AND CUTE BOOKWARE Davy Felix Grades 7 to 12 9789714327047 2018 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

THE HAPPINESS PROTECTION PROGRAM BOOKWARE Autumn Castillo Grades 7 to 12 9789714321823 2014 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

THE DIARY BOOKWARE Donatela Monzon Grades 7 to 12 9789714325623 2017 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

PAPERPLANE GIRL BOOKWARE Autumn Castillo Grades 7 to 12 9789714325593 2017 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

THE GIRLFRIEND BLUES BOOKWARE Kara_Malaya Grades 7 to 12 9789714323568 2015 128 BOOK 50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 260.00

BE MINE BOOKWARE JAGGA Iannah Mae N. Gentallan Grades 7 to 12 9789714329447 2022 399 CREAM BOOK 401 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 499.00

HACKER BOOKWARE LUYANAPINK Rica Joy Bais Grades 7 to 12 9789714329836 2024 258 CREAM BOOK 401 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 350.00

FAVORITE GUY BOOKWARE JAGGA Brianne Abad Grades 7 to 12 9789714329829 2024 208 CREAM BOOK 401 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 320.00

HEARTBEAT BOOKWARE JAGGA Diane Castro Grades 7 to 12 9789714329812 2024 330 CREAM BOOK 401 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 399.00

MISSING YOU SO MUCH BOOKWARE LUYANAPINK Rica Joy Bais Grades 7 to 12 9789714330450 2025 151 CREAM BOOK 401 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 249.00

ISAGANI AT LIWAYWAY BOOKWARE ZIONE Jermaine M. Arizala Grades 7 to 12 9789714329843 2024 223 CREAM BOOK 401 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 340.00

THE UNSENT LETTER BOOKWARE ZIONE Diane Castro Grades 7 to 12 9789714330467 2025 111 CREAM BOOK 401 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 219.00

LOLO NEXT DOOR BOOKWARE STREWBERI Sandie Ayessa Cantilang Grades 7 to 12 9789714330443 2025 172 CREAM BOOK 401 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 270.00

WRONG NUMBER BOOKWARE JAGGA Angel Anne Credo Grades 7 to 12 9789714330474 2025 204 CREAM BOOK 401 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 5inx8in 299.00

PAPATAYIN KITA… MAMAYA BOOKWARE MAJA ROCHA Grades 11 to 129789714329690 2024 144 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 139.00

HAUNTED DWELLINGS BOOKWARE DOREEN LAROYA Grades 11 to 129789714329720 2024 144 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 139.00

PSST… APO! BOOKWARE HEITCLEFF Grades 11 to 129789714329805 2024 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 129.00

MGA ITIM NA KANDILA BOOKWARE KRIS ALARDE Grades 11 to 129789714330023 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 129.00

LIBRO NG LAGIM VOL. 4 BOOKWARE JOEMILIA TUGON Grades 11 to 129789714330672 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 129.00

LIGAW: AN ANTHOLOGY BOOKWARE AYRIS ARENAS, ET AL Grades 11 to 129789714330696 2025 144 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 139.00

LAKESIDE TERROR BOOKWARE RENOMAR LUNTAYAO Grades 11 to 129789714330658 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 129.00

THE CRAVING BOOKWARE ELISE ESTRELLA Grades 11 to 129789714330665 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 129.00

KAPAG UMAATAKE ANG DILIM BOOKWARE DARWIN MEDALLADA Grades 11 to 129789714330702 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 129.00

UNHOLY: Mga Kuwentong Susubok sa PananampalatayaBOOKWARE JAYE ARE HATAKE Grades 11 to 129789714330689 2025 128 BOOK50 1 color FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 4in x 6in. 129.00

OUR ASYMPTOTIC LOVE STORY BOOKWARE Binibining Mia Grades 11 to 129789714331181 2026 512 Creambook60 1 Paste Board#204 colors Hardbound Smythe Sewn 6in. X 9in. 1,899.00

Key Stage 4:

Grade 11 to 

Grade 12

INSIDE PAGES COVER



CRUMPLED PAGES BOOKWARE Lottie Bie Abielle J. Remo Grades 11 to 129789714329683 2023 112 C2S70 4 colors FOLDCOTE 124 colors perfect binding 6in x 9in 249.00

Key Stage 4:

Grade 11 to 

Grade 12


